

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5723 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BANK OF INDIA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH RAGHUNATH CHAVAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5724 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 11/08/2010      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Arpit Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned Advocate for the appellant states that he  
will file statement of case during the course of the day.

Registry has to accept it till 14.8.2010.

List      before      the      Hon'ble      Court      thereafter      without  
waiting for the statement of case.

(S.G. SHAH)

Registrar

hj