

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5723/2008

BANK OF INDIA AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH RAGHUNATH CHAVAN

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for may refer to remarks and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 5724/2008

(With Office Report)

Date : 26/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv. (NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present.

The matters are adjourned.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER